Position

Lead Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Resident Services
Representative

Other Positions Held Special District

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Capitol Area Development
Authority

Department

Resident Services

Resident Services

Resident Services

Resident Services

Resident Services

Resident Services

Resident Services

Resident Services

Resident Services

Resident Services

Resident Services

Resident Services

Total Wages

$50,876

$49,194

$42,155

$36,280

$36,060

$30,992

$29,356

$24,032

$23,788

$6,394

$2,400

$1,140

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,184

$6,890

$18,107

$6,824

$13,120

$7,506

$13,806

$12,782

$12,863

$0

$0

$0



