Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$50,876	\$19,184
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$49,194	\$6,890
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$42,155	\$18,107
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$36,280	\$6,824
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$36,060	\$13,120
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$30,992	\$7,506
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$29,356	\$13,806
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$24,032	\$12,782
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$23,788	\$12,863
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$6,394	\$0
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$2,400	\$0
Resident Services Representative		Capitol Area Development Authority	Resident Services	\$1,140	\$0